
MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 

M.Sc. Earth Remote Sensing and Geo Information Technology (ERS & GIT) 

 

SELECTION LIST – 2021-2022 

 

TOTAL ALLOTTED SEATS -24 

 

Sl. No. Category 
Application 

Number 
Name of the Applicant Community Gender 

Percentage 

of 

Marks/CGP

A 

OC -7 

1 OC 1 MKUPG212198 SHATHEESH C Male BC 89 

2 OC 2 MKUPG2125507 DIVYA P Female BC 84 

3 OC 3 MKUPG2124606 S HEMA Female BC 78.29 

4 OC 4 MKUPG2125624 JONATHAN LALRINAWMA Male OC 78.22 

5 OC 5 MKUPG211424 VIMALRAJ R Male MBC 78.19 

6 OC 6 MKUPG211365 HARIHARAN V Male BC 77.69 

7 OC 7 MKUPG2124978 DHYANA B Female BC 76.41 

BC - 6 

8 BC 1 MKUPG2125231 VISHALI G Female BC 76.24 

9 BC 2 MKUPG2122843 SRIRAM Male BC 74.73 

10 BC 3 MKUPG2122415 GOVINDAVASAN N Male BC 72.26 

11 BC 4 MKUPG2126031 HARI PRASAD K Male BC 71.66 

12 BC 5 MKUPG2125279 SIVA SOORYA V Male BC 64.68 

13 BC 6 Vacant     

BC(M) - 1 

14 BC-M MKUPG2123919 SYED FAREED BAHASH D Male BC (M) 72 

MBC(V)/ MBC/DNC/DNC -5 

15 MBC-V1 Vacant     

16 MBC-V2 Vacant     

17 MBC-V3 Vacant     

18 MBC/ DNC1 MKUPG2123462 NANDA KUMAR S Male MBC 73.78 

19       

SC/SC(A)/ST - 5 

20 SC1 MKUPG211907 SARAVANAN M Male SC 66 

21 SC2 Vacant     

22 SC3 Vacant     

23 SC-A Vacant     

24 ST Vacant     

 

 

 



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 

M.Sc. Earth Remote Sensing and Geo Information Technology (ERS & GIT) 

 

MERIT LIST  

 

Sl. No. Application No. Applicant Name Gender Community UG Marks in % 

1 MKUPG212198 SHATHEESH C Male BC 89 

2 MKUPG2125507 DIVYA P Female BC 84 

3 MKUPG2124606 S HEMA Female BC 78.29 

4 MKUPG2125624 JONATHAN LALRINAWMA Male OC 78.22 

5 MKUPG211424 VIMALRAJ R Male MBC 78.19 

6 MKUPG211365 HARIHARAN V Male BC 77.69 

7 MKUPG2124978 DHYANA B Female BC 76.41 

8 MKUPG2125231 VISHALI G Female BC 76.24 

9 MKUPG2122843 SRIRAM Male BC 74.73 

10 MKUPG2123305 SILPA SREEKUMAR Female OC 73.96 

11 MKUPG2123462 NANDA KUMAR S Male MBC 73.78 

12 MKUPG2123282 ANAGHA MANOJ Female OC 73.42 

13 MKUPG2123091 ARATHI KRISHNA Female OC 72.42 

14 MKUPG2122415 GOVINDAVASAN N Male BC 72.26 

15 MKUPG2123919 SYED FAREED BAHASH D Male BC (M) 72 

16 MKUPG2126031 HARI PRASAD K Male BC 71.66 

17 MKUPG211718 APPU ABHINAV K V Male OC 70.66 

18 MKUPG210967 SOUMAK ROY Male OC 69.83 

19 MKUPG2123439 SAKUNTHALA S Female OC 68.9 

20 MKUPG2122509 BIPUL SAIKIA Male OC 68.83 

21 MKUPG2123981 V SREERAG Male OC 67.5 

22 MKUPG211715 FIRAS AHAMMED TK Male OC 66.74 

23 MKUPG211907 SARAVANAN M Male SC 66 

24 MKUPG2125594 JADHAV RAJESHWARI RAJESH Female OC 65.85 

25 MKUPG2125279 SIVA SOORYA V Male BC 64.68 

26 MKUPG2125812 LALLAWMAWMA Male OC 63.9 

27 MKUPG210004 

PANDYA KANVI 

AVINASHKUMAR Female OC 62.77 

28 MKUPG2122854 NIZAM P H Male OC 62.43 

29 MKUPG2125579 D NARASIMHA CHETAN Male OC 60.85 

30 MKUPG2125424 DEBDUTTA KUNDU Male OC 60.37 

31 MKUPG2125553 MADHUSUDHAN S Male OC 58.63 

32 MKUPG210220 AJIN SUNIL Male OC 56.62 

33 MKUPG2124520 RINITA SETH Female OC 56.5 

34 MKUPG2122742 ARJUN K JAYARAJ Male OC 56.15 



35 MKUPG2125217 RAJKUMAR POREL Male OC 55.38 

36 MKUPG2125847 JAFFER NISHA K Female BC (M) 

Incomplete mark 

statement 

37 MKUPG212064 ASWATHY B Female OC 

Incomplete mark 

statement 

38 MKUPG211941 MEENAKSHY B BIJU Female OC 

Incomplete mark 

statement 

39 MKUPG210695 MANIKANDAN K M Male OC 

Incomplete mark 

statement 

40 MKUPG2124255 AYANIKA DUTTA Female OC 

Incomplete mark 

statement 

41 MKUPG211751 JYOTHISH KRISHNA K S Male OC 

Incomplete mark 

statement 

42 MKUPG2123681 ARUN KUMAR A R Male OC 

Incomplete mark 

statement 

43 MKUPG2125412 AKASH KRISHNA PANIYIL Male OC 

Incomplete mark 

statement 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


